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Fiber Cleaning
Accessories

Push Pens

Don’t allow a network failure! Prevention is as simple as cleaning connectors. The Fiber Optic 
Push Pen is an easy to use option for cleaning connectors on jumpers and in adapters. Simply 
insert the cleaner into an adapter and push until an audible “click” is heard. The Fiber Optic 
Push Pen uses the mechanical push action to advance an optical grade cleaning tape while 
the cleaning tip is rotated to ensure the fiber end-face is effectively, but gently cleaned.

Overview

•	 Disposable with 800+ cleanings per unit
•	 Made from anti static resin
•	 Cleaning micro fibers are densely stranded and debris free
•	 Cleaning system rotates 180 for a full sweep
•	 Audible click when engaged
•	 FC/SC/ST Cleaner Pen, universal 2.5mm
•	 LC/MU Cleaner Pen, universal 1.25mm

Features

•	 Fiber termination panels and assemblies
•	 FTTX applications
•	 Testing laboratories

Applications

Clebox

The Clebox is an essential accessory to maintain and guarantee clean fiber optic 
connections. It is the best nonalcohol cleaning method for various fiber optic 
terminations which is simply and swiftly used. Similar to a Cle-Top but at a fraction 
of the cost. Reduces it’s cost by using a sliding advance mechanism instead of a 
spring mechanism. Suitable for connectors such as SC, FC, MU, LC, ST, D4 , DIN, 
E2000. Replacement cleaning reels available.

Overview

•	 Disposable box
•	 Special non-alcohol antistatic superfine fiber
•	 Easy to replace cleaning cartridge

Features

•	 SC, FC, ST, MU, LC, MPO, MTRJ (without pins)
•	 Dimensions: 115mm × 79mm × 32mm

Applications
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Fiber Cleaning
Accessories

Fiber Optic Cleaner Pen for MPO/MTP

The MPO Cleaner is a high-performance device designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces 
of MPO & MTP connectors. Cost effective tool for cleaning fiber end-faces without the use 
of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 12 fibers at once. The MPO connector 
cleaner is designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in Adapters.

Overview

•	 Effective on a variety of contaminates including dust and oils
•	 Intermateability with FOCIS-5 (MPO)
•	 Capable of cleaning ferrules with or without guide pins
•	 Capable of cleaning MPO ferrules inside or outside an MPO adapter
•	 Narrow design reaches tightly spaced MPO adapters
•	 Easy one-handed operation
•	 Up to 500 cleanings
•	 Low cost per clean

Features

•	 Clean multi-mode and single-mode (angled) MPO connectors
•	 Clean MPO connectors in adapters
•	 Clean exposed MPO ferrules
•	 Great addition to cleaning kits

Applications

Assembly Drawings

Part Number Description
NT2-136846 Fiber optic cleaning pen for MPO/MTP - 500+ cleans
NT2-131607  Push pen, 2.5mm, universal SC/ST/FC - 800+ cleans 
NT2-131608  Push pen, 1.25mm, universal LC/MU - 800+ cleans 
NT2-131609  Clebox - 500+ cleans, Type “A” white tape 
NT2-131610  Clebox replacement cartridge, Type “A” white tape 
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